
WG Std. Standard Title Day - Date - Time Room Attendance 

in 2014

Chair Response 

from Chair

Chair e-mail Status

D5 998 Guide for Direct Lightning Stroke Shielding of Substations Mon - 10/5/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Cheekwood Brian Cain Yes cain.brian@earthlink.net Published in 2013

E9 837 Std for Qualifying Perm. Connections Used in Electrical Power 

Substation Grounding

Tue - 10/6/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Cheekwood                            

.

Dave Kelley No dave.kelley@srpnet.com PAR in 3rd recirc ballot 2014, Anticipate 

publish this year

E6 TF1 testing of substation top gravel Tue - 10/6/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Cheekwood Bryan Beske Yes bbeske@atcllc.com investigating methods

E4 1246 & 

1268

Guide for Temporary Protective Grounding Systems (1246) and 

Guide for Safe Installation of Mobile Sub Equipment (1268)

Wed - 10/7/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Cheekwood Jesse Rorabaugh Yes

Jesse.Rorabaugh@sce.com

1246 - Published and 1268 - revision 

underway

D7 80 Guide for Safety in AC Substation Grounding Wed - 10/7/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Cheekwood Rich Keil Yes rpkeil@cai-engr.com New information being reviewed

Thur - 10/7/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Cheekwood 31

E2 980 Oil Containment Mon - 10/5/15 - 3:00- 5:00 Hermitage Seeking new chair Yes published in 2013, tutorial in 2014

D8 1267 Guide for Development of Specifications for Turnkey Substation 

Projects

Tues 10/6/15 - 8:00 - 5:00 Hermitage Doug Sharpe Yes Dsharpe@trcsolutions.com

D3 605 Guide for the Design of Substations  Bus Structures Wed - 10/7/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Hermitage Hanna Abdallah Yes Hannaabdallah@hotmail.com
D9 P1818 AC/DC Systems Wed - 10/7/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Hermitage Hanna Abdallah Yes Hannaabdallah@hotmail.com

CIGRE CIGRE Liason Update Wed - 10/7/15 - 5:00 - 6:00 Hermitage John Raqndolph Yes jdr9@pge.com

E6 81 Guide for Measuring Earth Resistivity, Ground Impedance, and 

Earth Surface Potentials of a Grounding System 

Thur - 10/8/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Hermitage Dennis DeCosta Yes dfdecosta@cai-engr.com Published in 2012

E1 1127 Community Acceptance Mon - 10/5/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Belle Meade seeking new chair Yes Published in 2014

D2 525 Guide for Design & Installation of Cable Systems in Substations Tues - 10/6/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Belle Meade Debra Longtin Yes dlongtin@atcllc.com ballot resolution

D1 1427 Guide for Recommended Elect Clearances & Insul Levels in Air 

Insulated Electric Power Substations

Tue - 10/6/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Belle Meade Hamid Sharifnia Yes hamid@pacificorp.com Published in 2007

E7 1402 Physical and Electronic Security Wed - 10/7/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Belle Meade Hamid Sharifnia Yes hamid@pacificorp.com Revison underway

Wed - 10/7/15 - 1:00 - 5:00 Belle Meade Yes PAR approved - guide underway

E5 1264 Animal Deterrants Thur - 10/8/15 - 8:00 - 12:00 Belle Meade John Randolph Yes jdr9@pge.com

E3 979 Guide for Substation Fire Protection not meeting in Nashville this 

year

N/A Don Delcourt Yes don@enfireintel.com Published -  tutorial in 2013

Date Capacity Room Reserved

Mon 10/5 40 Belle Meade U Shape 12:00 - 5:00

Mon 10/5 40 Cheekwood U Shape 12:00 - 8:00

Mon 10/5 30 Hermitage U Shape 12:00 - 8:00

Tues 10/6 40 Belle Meade U Shape 8:00 - 6:00

Tues 10/6 40 Cheekwood U Shape 8:00 - 8:00

Tues 10/6 30 Hermitage U Shape 8:00 - 6:00

Wed 10/7 40 Belle Meade U Shape 8:00 - 7:00

Wed 10/7 40 Cheekwood U Shape 8:00 - 7:00

Wed 10/7 30 Hermitage U Shape 8:00 - 8:00

Thurs 10/8 30 Hermitage U Shape 8:00 - 5:00

Thurs 10/8 40 Belle Meade U Shape 8:00 - 5:00
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